

Northern VA Real Estate Agent Deliea Roebuck, of Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices | PenFed Realty, Recognized for 2014 Sales Performance

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices has announced the recipients of the company's annual Chairman's Circle Awards. Northern VA real estate agent, Deliea Roebuck, of Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices | PenFed Realty in Gainesville, VA, has earned the 2014 Chairman's Circle Award - Gold.

Gainesville, VA (PRWEB) March 11, 2015 -- Deliea Roebuck, REALTOR®, of Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices | PenFed Realty in Gainesville, VA, has been recognized for achievement in real estate sales for 2014. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices (BHHS) recognizes the sales achievement of agents and offices in their network annually through the Chairman's Circle Award program. Ms. Roebuck is recognized as a member of 2014 Chairman's Circle - Gold. This level of achievement is earned by BHHS real estate agents and teams across the country with gross commission income (GCI) in excess of \$280,000, or with sales of over 70 Residential Units.

As a Chairman's Circle - Gold awardee, she ranks in the top 2% of real estate agents in the BHHS network across the country. She previously earned this distinction in 2011, 2012 and 2013. Ms. Roebuck states, "It's a wonderful feeling to have earned Chairman's Circle - Gold for my sales in 2014. This would not have been possible without the support of my patient and understanding family, clients who partnered with me on some great Northern VA home sales and the support of my broker and office staff." She added, "I'm blessed to work for a company that respects and honors hard work." The awards will be handed out at a recognition luncheon in Las Vegas, Nevada on March 24, 2015 as part of BHHS's 2015 Sales Convention.

###

About Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices, based in Irvine, CA, is a real estate brokerage network built for a new era in residential real estate. The network, among the few organizations entrusted to use the world-renowned Berkshire Hathaway name, brings to the real estate market a definitive mark of trust, integrity, stability and longevity. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices in early 2014 was named "Real Estate Agency Brand of the Year" by consumers in the 26th annual Harris Poll EquiTrend® study of the largest real estate networks. Visit http://www.berkshirehathawayhs.com.

Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices received the highest numerical Equity Score among real estate brands included in the 2014 Harris Poll EquiTrend® Study. Visit http://www.berkshirehathawayhs.com for details.

About Sweethomeva Real Estate

Deliea Roebuck, REALTOR®, is the owner of Sweethomeva Real Estate, which provides services under the umbrella of Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices | PenFed Realty (Gainesville, VA office). Hundreds of homebuyers and home sellers have counted on Deliea for over 17 years to buy and sell their 'sweet' Northern Virginia home. She has assembled a team of real estate professionals to provide an exceptional real estate experience at every point of service. Together, they combine old-fashioned values, like honesty and integrity, with today's best marketing practices. As a result, clients who partner with Deliea are the beneficiaries of open and honest communication, real estate market knowledge, marketing savvy, expert negotiating skills and a high-quality professional network. Visit http://www.sweethomeva.com for details.



About Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices | PenFed Realty PenFed Realty, LLC, wholly owned by PenFed (Pentagon Federal Credit Union), is a full-service real estate company with an annual sales volume of nearly \$2 billion. It serves PenFed members as well as the general public. Visit http://www.bhhspenfedrealty.com for details.



Contact Information Elissa Hackerson WISElight Marketing http://wiselightmarketing.com +1 (703) 665-9788

Online Web 2.0 Version

You can read the online version of this press release <u>here</u>.